
  

 

Massabesic Yacht Club Racing Schedule – 2023 

            Learning Events                Seasonal Series Races                Special Races 
 

Race Title Number Day Date 
Cobweb Clinic  Saturday May 20 
Spring Series 1 Sunday May 21 
Spring Series 2 Sunday May 28 
Spring Series 3 Sunday June 4 
Spring Series 4 Sunday June 11 
Spring Series 5 Sunday June 18 
Spring Series 6 Sunday June 25 

Summer Series 1 Sunday July 2 
S.O.S. (Significant Other Sail)  Saturday July 8 

Summer Series 2 Sunday July 9 
Summer Series 3 Sunday July 16 
Summer Series 4 Sunday July 23 
Summer Series 5 Sunday July 30 
Summer Series 6 Sunday August 6 

Margaret Adams Women’s  Saturday August 12 
Master’s  Sunday August 13 

Fall Series 1 Sunday August 20 
Jolly Roger  Saturday August 26 
Fall Series 2 Sunday August 27 
Fall Series 3 Sunday September 3 

Richmond Cup  Monday September 4 
Fall Series 4 Sunday September 10 

MYC Regatta 1 Saturday September 16 
MYC Regatta 2 Sunday September 17 

Fall Series 5 Sunday September 24 
Fall Series 6 Sunday October 1 

Commodore’s Closeout  Sunday October 8 
 


